
Business Center

Gift Shop

Sales Office
Mens Restroom

Ballroom

   
 C

on
fe

re
nc

e 
En

tr
an

ce
B

oa
rd

ro
om

B
oa

rd
ro

om

Check In & Lobby

POOL AREA

Ladies Restroom

Lobby Entrance

Slyce

Elevators & Stairs C
o f f e e

E
A
S
T

W
E
S
T

sclaffey
Text Box
Salon B

sclaffey
Text Box
Salon A

sclaffey
Text Box
Salon F

sclaffey
Text Box
Salon E

sclaffey
Text Box
Salon C

sclaffey
Text Box
Salon D

sclaffey
Rectangle

sclaffey
Text Box

sclaffey
Text Box
CRIP Registration - everyone must check-in, WALDEN ROOM, 8th Floor

sclaffey
Inserted Text
 



240

239

238

237

235-236

227

234

233

232

226

231

230

229

228

210

211

212

201

202

203

204

207

208

Stairs Stairs

217

218223
Breakfast & Managers Reception 

Workout Facility

216225

224

Stairs Stairs

Garden Atrium Seating

Lobby Overlook

Elevators & Stairs

205-206

213

214

215

209

ATRIUM/SECOND FLOOR
STAIRWAYS IN 
ALL CORNERS 
EACH FLOOR

sclaffey
Highlight

sclaffey
Highlight

sclaffey
Highlight

sclaffey
Highlight

sclaffey
Text Box
CRIP Registration - everyone must check-in, WALDEN ROOM, 8th Floor



X41 X42 X44X43

X24

X31

X30

X29

X28

X01

X02

X03

X04

X26

X08

X06

X34

X33

X12

X36

X35

X05

X07

X27

X19

X25

X40

X39

X38

X37

X10

X32

Stairs Stairs

X17

X18X23 X22 X21 X20

X11

X16

Stairs Stairs

Elevators 

X13

X14

X15

X09

ALL OTHER HOTEL FLOORS

X = the floor number, ex. x42 will be 342 on the third floor.

On 8th Floor rooms x41, x42, x43, x44 
are combined into the Walden 

Registration Room

STAIRWAYS 
ALL CORNERS 
EACH FLOOR

sclaffey
Highlight

sclaffey
Highlight

sclaffey
Highlight

sclaffey
Highlight

sclaffey
Text Box
CRIP Registration - everyone must check-in, WALDEN ROOM, 8th Floor


	7th Floor
	1st Floor
	2nd Floor
	3rd Floor
	4th Floor
	5th Floor
	6th Floor
	8th Floor



