

Stairs		Stairs
240		201
239		202
238	Lobby Overlook	203
237	Elevators & Stairs	204
235-236		205-206
234		207
233		208
232		209
231		210
230		211
229		212
228		213
227		214
226	Garden Atrium Seating	215
225		216
224		217
223	Breakfast & Managers Reception	218
Stairs	Workout Facility	Stairs

ALL OTHER HOTEL FLOORS

STAIRWAYS ALL CORNERS EACH FLOOR

X = the floor number, ex. x42 will be 342 on the third floor.

On 8th Floor rooms x41, x42, x43, x44 are combined into the Walden Registration Room

CRIP Registration - everyone must check-in, WALDEN ROOM, 8th Floor

Stairs			Stairs		
X40					X01
X39					X02
X38	X41	X42	X43	X44	X03
X37		Elevators			X04
X36					X05
X35					X06
X34					X07
Х33					X08
X32					X09
X31					X10
X30					X11
X29					X12
X28					X13
X27					X14
X26					X15
X25					X16
X24					X17
X23	X22	X21	X20	X19	X18
Stairs			Stairs		